

Tiq Personal Accident

Coverage for unexpected medical expenses.



Tiq by Etiqa Insurance

#Tiq
BY ETIQA



Tiq Personal Accident

Scan QR code to view more information or visit www.tiq.com.sg/product/tiq-personal-accident/



Experience peace of mind with Tiq Personal Accident plan! Our comprehensive coverage shields you from medical expenses caused by injuries, infectious diseases, disability, and provides financial support in the face of accidental death.

You get to choose coverage that tailors to your lifestyle. Trust Tiq for robust protection against life's unexpected events – your safety is our priority!

Robust & Comprehensive Personal Accident Plan

- ✓ We will pay you **\$50 outpatient medical expenses** if you are diagnosed with COVID-19 by a certified medical practitioner.
- ✓ Up to **\$500,000 Accidental Death and Permanent Disablement** coverage arising from an accident.
- ✓ Reimbursement for **post-accident home modification and physiotherapy expenses** incurred due to accidents.
- ✓ Up to **\$750 COVID-19 hospital cash benefit** if you are hospitalised due to COVID-19 in Singapore.
- ✓ Worried of your livelihood and the incurred expenses? – **Claim up to \$20,800 if you are diagnosed with Temporary Total Disablement.**
- ✓ Get **covered against 22 Infectious Diseases** which include Dengue Fever or Hand, Foot or Mouth Disease, and enjoy **up to \$2,000 Medical Expenses** if you are contracted.

For more information, please view our Policy Wording on our Tiq by Etiqa product page.

Table of Benefits

	Features Insured		
	Enhanced Silver	Enhanced Gold	Enhanced Platinum
Section 1 – Accidental Death	\$125,000	\$300,000	\$500,000
Section 2 – Permanent Disablement due to Accident	\$125,000	\$250,000	\$500,000
Section 3 – Temporary Total Disablement NEW	\$50 weekly (up to 104 weeks)	\$100 weekly (up to 104 weeks)	\$200 weekly (up to 104 weeks)
Section 4 – Medical Expenses Reimbursement			
a) Outpatient Medical Expenses (Sub-limit for TCM: up to \$150 per visit and \$1,000 per Accident)	\$500	\$1,500	\$2,000
b) Inpatient Medical Expenses due to Bodily Injury			
c) Inpatient Medical Expenses due to Infectious Diseases	\$1,000	\$1,500	\$2,000
Section 5 – Hospitalisation Allowance	\$50 per day (up to 180 days)	\$100 per day (up to 180 days)	\$200 per day (up to 180 days)
Section 6 – Facial Reconstruction Surgery	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$5,000
Section 7 – Bereavement Grant	\$3,000		
Section 8 – Mobility Expense Reimbursement	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$3,000
Section 9 – Ambulance Fee	\$200		

Table of Benefits

	Features Insured		
	Enhanced Silver	Enhanced Gold	Enhanced Platinum
Section 10 – Home or Office Modification Reimbursement	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$5,000
Section 11 – Death due to Infectious Disease	\$50,000		
Section 12 – Permanent Disablement due to Infectious Disease	\$50,000		
Section 13 – Physiotherapy NEW	\$1,000	\$1,500	\$2,000
Section 14 – COVID-19 Home Recovery Cash Benefits One-time payout - Outpatient medical expense upon diagnosis NEW	\$50		
Section 15 – COVID-19 Hospital Cash Benefit NEW	\$50 per day, up to 15 days		
Section 16 - Home Recovery for Infectious Disease (Optional Benefit)	\$50 per day, up to 10 days		

ADD ON

Opt for Home Recovery benefits and get up to \$500 if you are contracted with Infectious Diseases such as Dengue Fever, Food Poisoning etc.

Wide coverage for infectious diseases

Tiq Personal Accident gives you extended protection against 22 infectious diseases. You can worry less and make the best out of life with peace of mind.

1. Hand, foot and mouth disease (HFMD)
2. Dengue fever (DHF)
3. Avian influenza or 'bird flu' due to influenza A viral strains H5N1, H9N2, H7N7, H7N9 or H1N1
4. Mumps
5. Rubella
6. Tuberculosis
7. Measles
8. Malaria
9. Anthrax infection
10. Yellow fever
11. Plague
12. Melioidosis or 'soil disease'
13. Rabies
14. Legionnaires' disease
15. Chikunguny
16. Nipah viral encephalitis
17. Japanese viral encephalitis
18. Variant Creutzfeldt-Jakob disease (vCJD) or 'mad cow disease'
19. Severe acute respiratory syndrome (SARS)
20. Middle-East respiratory syndrome coronavirus (MERS-CoV)
21. Zika virus
22. Group B Streptococcusin infection Type III GBS ST283

Important notes:

This policy is underwritten by Etiqa Insurance Pte. Ltd., a member of Maybank Group.

This brochure is for reference only and not a contract of insurance. Full details of the policy terms and conditions can be found in the policy wording.

This policy is protected under the Policy Owners' Protection Scheme which is administered by the Singapore Deposit Insurance Corporation (SDIC). Coverage for your policy is automatic and no further action is required from you. For more information on the types of benefits that are covered under the scheme as well as the limits of coverage, where applicable, please contact us or visit the General Insurance Association (GIA) or SDIC websites (www.gia.org.sg or www.sdic.org.sg).

Information is correct as at 12 March 2024.

Etiqa Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Company registration number 201331905K)
23 Church Street, #01-01 Capital Square,
Singapore 049481

T +65 6887 8777
E customer.service@etiqa.com.sg

Live unlimited #